
 

 

For More Information Contact: CEFL on 02077374274 or 07706179851 

Info Dates 

TERM 1    Monday 15 September   &   Tuesday 16 September 

 Finish date       Monday 20 October   &  Tuesday 21 October 

  Half-Term       Monday 27 October to Friday 31 October 

TERM 2      Monday 03 November   &   Tuesday 04 November 

Finish date      Monday 15 December  &   Tuesday 16 December 

Christmas Holiday      Monday 22 December to Friday 02 January 2015 

 TERM 3      Monday 05 January   &   Tuesday 06 January 

 Finish date   Monday 09 February  &    Tuesday 10 

Supp
orted

 

STUDY SUPPORT SCHOOL PROJECT (S3P) 
at Angell Town Estate Community Hall 

 

Year 4; 5; 6; 7; 8 & 9 pupils   

Term Calendar  

Half Term        Monday 16 February to Friday 20 February 

TERM 4      Monday 23 February   &   Tuesday 24 February  

Finish date      Monday 23 March    &   Tuesday 24 March 

Easter Holiday       Monday 30 March to Friday 10 April 

TERM 5      Monday 13 April     &    Tuesday 14 April  

Finish date      Monday 18 May     &     Tuesday 19 May 

Half-Term      Monday 25 May to Friday 29 May 

TERM 6      Monday 01 June   &   Tuesday 02 June 

Finish date      Monday 13 July    &   Tuesday 14 July 

Summer Holiday      Monday 20 July   to   September  

  

DELIVERY By 


